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GQ-IES101G A —H UK MLl 0 S rE o2 Maysiki 4, BE 14 10/100/1000M AK W& o fa 1 AFIL SFP kv, AF
IUAGFERLEEIMRSE. PHE, ERE. Lmh5 54BN MG AR, KoUK R 1E4mE S AFRSE 100 KiEK
E 550 Kk (ZAEAL) R120 A2 (FHELF). &K M DIN FHXje B MLz, DC wRMA, P40 5524, —407+85°C
RIGBE, ARESMHEBLFET (nFE, KE. HL, RETHRSE) Kkifae, T, 24EH,

1. 1Ak o 4= 1 4~ 10/100/1000M & £ 5 & o, 6. IRHA: DC (9736V).
Sh X H a4 (Auto MDI/MDI-X), 7. P40 547 5%, DIN FH XL FEETAHREHE,
2, AHAER I AFRIAFHHA I X 8. MKHHH. LK ikt
3. XHMAC kB F IR, A% XA, 9. FiBIAELE-40CT+85C.
4. 754 |EEE802. 3/802. 3U/802. 3x 7k 45 K 77 KXo 10, WEGEFEE, TRRAYEFCEEERGRT,

5. &M T X TF4-4% IEEEB02. 3x iz fE (Flow control),

FTAE KT #4EH R iRis 2k (Back—pressure flow control),
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GQ—-1ES101G % 3

b 3= 8 VS E: 3=F

« ko: 1ASFP AT, % 1000Mbps (/3% 4F) * 1/~10/100/1000Base~TX % 2 RJ45 40

o R K: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm o ff4&4RA: |EEE802.3 10Base-T, |EEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

c R#EXIE: > -12dB IEEE802. 3z Gigabit SX/LX, IEEE802.3x iz 7hk
o ke (A4E): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (GRKFEH £ 120Km) o AR BKikiEAR

IAE&AF: - WA E: 106bps

o ¥R DC(9736V) #r N, RAEMA, LiRARYy « MAC 3eibk K /bo: 4K, A#h% 3

« Ak 5N © QA KRFE: 4 5Mpps

s WRED: HKERERT 3R A IhGE -

* TARERL: ~40C ~ +85C « EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

Y N AE . AR o
W iR —45°C +85C + EMS: EN 61000-4-2(ESD) 44 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %4 3,

. FRE: 0 ~ # 2 % Cs
AHER: 0 ~ 95%, A EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %44 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %% 4,
PAAR F : EN61000-4-6 (CS) %48 3, EN61000-4-8 %48 5

o R R~F: 137mm X 86mm X 37mm
o ¥ FHX: DIN TdF#HX
o AP E R IPA0 AP E R, R R

o #: IEC60068-2-27

« AW TFiE: IEC60068-2-32
« E#: |EC60068-2-6

« MTBF: 100000h
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GQ-1G-SD1310-20 FIBEARELF LC S 1310nm, 20KM

GO-1G-SS1310-20 TFILBIEHLT LC SO 1310nm, 20KM

GQ-1ES101G GO-1G-851550D-20 TIkBE LT LC SO 1550nm, 20KM, -40~+85°C
GO-1G-SS1310D-40 FIRBIEFHELF LC SO 1310nm, 40KM
G- 1G-SS1550D-40 FIk BAEE LT LC SO 1550nm, 40KM
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